
 
DAC MEETINGS 2025 

 
 

 
FACULTY APPLICATION 

 CLOSING DATES 
 

STANDING COMMITTEE  
 

DAC COMMITTEE 
 

Monday 13th January  
 

Thursday 23rd January Monday 3rd February 
 

Friday 28th February  Monday 10th March Monday 24th March 

Friday 2nd May  Tuesday 12th May Monday 19th May 

Friday 27th June Monday 7th July Monday 21st July  

Friday 5th September Monday 15th September Monday 22nd September 

Friday 31st October Monday 10th November Monday 24th November 

 
Easter 20th April 
 
 


